

b
ITEM NO.207

COURT NO.1

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.16537-16538/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 24/06/2011 in LPA No.1064/2011
and LPA No.1066/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RAJEEV DABLA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PT.B.D.SHARMA UNIV.OF HEALTH SCI.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
[For Final Disposal]

Date: 30/11/2012 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Tushar Bakshi, Adv.
Ms. Natasha Vinayak, Adv.
Mr. S. Ranjit Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.

Mr. Rajat Rathee, Adv.
Mr. Rajender Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let this matter be listed after the ensuing winter
vacation.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Juginder Kaur]
Assistant Registrar